BAL-8
30SSOFA STAINLESS STEEL AND
30CCOFA & 30CSOFA CARBON STEEL
FULL-PORT, THREE-PIECE BALLVALVES
Rev. 0310
Bal-8 LPdj8_Bal-8 LP  3/11/10  1:36 PM  Page 2
30SSOF, 30CCOF AND 30CSOF
THREE-PIECE BALL VALVES

11.91 26.20
Bal-8 LPdj8_Bal-8 LP  3/11/10  1:36 PM  Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
1⁄2” 30SSOF-02-LS-VB
R
MILWAUKEE VALVE
Milwaukee Valve Company
16550 West Stratton Drive
New Berlin, Wisconsin 53151
Telephone 262/432-2700
FAX 262/432-2701
© Milwaukee Valve Company, 1998
Valves built to take it… since 1901
BAL-8
Size:
1/4"–2"
Series:
30 = 3-Piece Industrial
Seat Material:
01 = Virgin PTFE
02 = Reinforced PTFE
03 = Steam Service
Modified PTFE***
Internal Options:
AD = Assemble Dry
GB = Grounded Ball***
GS = Grounded Stem***
VB = Vented Ball
Note: If specifying more
than one internal option,
list ALPHABETICALLY.
External Options:
LL = Patented* Stainless
Latch-Lock Handle
LO = Patented** Locking
Stainless Oval Handle –
Spring-Loaded
XH = Extended Handle
(2" extension standard.
Other lengths available to
customer specifications.)
Body Material:
C = Carbon Steel
S = Stainless Steel
Ball/Stem Material:
C = Carbon Steel-Plated
S = Stainless Steel
End Connection Type:
O = NPT (female)
1 = Socket-Weld
Port Size:
F = Full Port
NOTE: The information presented in this brochure
is correct at time of printing. Milwaukee Valve
reserves the right to change design, dimensions